®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2016
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com

I
I
J
F
F
G
H
E
terminal
Recommended
Land Pattern
Suggested
Land Pattern
		   Inductance1	 	 Impedance typ	  SRF min3	  DCR max4	 Imax	 Color
	 Part number	 ±5% (µH)	  Q min2	 (Ohms)	 (MHz)	 (Ohms)	 (mA)	 code
ML336RAM111JRZ	 0.11 @ 7.9 MHz	 14 @ 7.9 MHz	   370 @ 500MHz	 1000	 0.05	 700	 Brown
ML336RAM681JRZ	 0.68 @ 7.9 MHz	 15 @ 7.9 MHz	   430 @ 100 MHz	 340	 0.30	 410	 Orange
ML336RAM102JRZ	 1.0 @ 7.9 MHz	 13 @ 7.9 MHz	   670 @ 100 MHz	 280	 0.39	 360	 Yellow
ML336RAM122JRZ	 1.2 @ 7.9 MHz	 15 @ 7.9 MHz	   860 @ 100 MHz	 300	 0.64	 260	 Brown
ML336RAM152JRZ	 1.5 @ 7.9 MHz	 16 @ 7.9 MHz	 1000 @ 100 MHz	 225	 0.74	 250	 Green
ML336RAM182JRZ	 1.8 @ 7.9 MHz	 16 @ 7.9 MHz	 1360 @ 100 MHz	  240	 0.98	 210	 Blue
ML336RAM222JRZ	 2.2 @ 7.9 MHz	 15 @ 7.9 MHz	   840 @ 50 MHz	 90	 0.98	 190	 Brown
ML336RAM272JRZ	 2.7 @ 7.9 MHz	 15 @ 7.9 MHz	 1050 @ 50MHz	 80	 1.16	 190	 Violet
ML336RAM332JRZ	 3.3 @ 7.9 MHz	 15 @ 7.9 MHz	 1670 @ 50 MHz	 65	 1.20	 190	 Gray
ML336RAM472JRZ	 4.7 @ 7.9 MHz	 14 @ 7.9 MHz	   950 @ 25 MHz	 40	 1.50	 170	 Black
ML336RAM682JRZ	 6.8 @ 7.9 MHz	 14 @ 7.9 MHz	   450 @ 10MHz	 28	 1.90	 150	 Brown
ML336RAM103JRZ	 10 @ 2.5 MHz	 14 @ 2.5 MHz	   740 @ 10 MHz	 18	 2.20	 130	 Red
ML336RAM153JRZ	 15 @ 2.5 MHz	 13 @ 2.5 MHz	 1300 @ 10MHz	 15	 4.25	 90	 Yellow
ML336RAM223JRZ	 22 @ 2.5 MHz	 13 @ 2.5 MHz	 1620 @ 10 MHz	  15	 6.70	 75	 Green
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2016
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013